MOUNTAIN VIEW LOS ALTOS HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD OF TRUSTEES
Fiona Walter
Catherine Vonnegut

HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT Deb_bie Torok
Sanjay Dave

Serving the communities of Mountain View, . .
Los Altos and Los Altos Hills Phil Faillace, Ph.D.

SUPERINTENDENT
Dr. Nellie Meyer

Date: 01/24/22

CHANGE ORDER #3A

Contractor Name: Beals Martin
Contract Name: Bid Package A, General Trades
Project Name: MVHS Student Services Building
DSA Application Number: 01-118994
Contract Number: C21-106
PCO # Reason for Change CCD# | RFI# Amount of
Change
11R Furnish and install tiles per changes from bid set to DSA N/A N/A $ 10,655.00
set.
16R Add moxie 1800 concrete admixture for slab and provide N/A N/A $ 52,800.00
credit for vapor barrier installed under slab per District
request.
17R Furnish and install plate assemblies for beams in 4 3 18 $ 1,811.00
locations.
18R Furnish and install plate assemblies for beams in 3 5 24 $ 2,716.00
locations.
19R Furnish and install extension plates. 6 26 $ 3,476.00
21R Furnish & install cap plates per District request at 3 15 121 $ 1,183.00
locations.
Changes from bid set to DSA set to upsize beams, add
22R angle brace at moment frames, add beams on the roof, N/A N/A $ 39,410.00
add columns at roof and bollards at scullery.
25R Remove SFRS designation. 20 144 1 $ 1,026.00
Total of Change Order #3A $110,361.00
Original Contract Amount: $ 15,836,773.00
Change Order #1A Amount: $ 55,365.00
Change Order #2A Amount: $ 7,593.00
Change Order #3A Amount: $ 110,361.00
Revised Contract Amount: $ 16,010,092.00

GREEN BUSINESS 1299 Bryant Avenue, Mountain View, California 94040-4599 Phone: (650)940-4650



M VI A MOUNTAIN VIEW LOS ALTOS HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT

HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT

Serving the communities of Mountain View,
Los Altos and Los Altos Hills

Beals Martin

Bid Package A, General Trades
MVHS Student Services Building
DSA#01-118994

Change Order#3A

BOARD OF TRUSTEES
Fiona Walter
Catherine Vonnegut
Debbie Torok
Sanjay Dave

Phil Faillace, Ph.D.

SUPERINTENDENT
Dr. Nellie Meyer

Mountain View-Los Altos
H.S. District’s Signature:

Program Manager’s Signature:

Architect’s Signature:

Contractor’s Signature:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

GREEN BUSINESS 1299 Bryant Avenue, Mountain View, California 94040-4599

Phone: (650)940-4650




